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City (meet)
Details

Bucuresti
8 Lanes
50m - Indoor

Timing system Automatic timing

Judges

Category

Organizer Romanian Swimming and Modern Pentathlon Federation
Host Romanian Swimming and Modern Pentathlon Federation
Meeting Director (MDR) Matei Giurcaneanu
Pool temperature 26° C
Point table FINA Point Scoring Long Course 2019

Referee (REF) Gheorghe Iorgulescu
Miroslava Legutko

Starter (STA) Pawel Wisniewski
Tileaga Octavian

Judge of strokes (JOS) Dan Ardelean
Marius Grigore

Speaker (ANN) Ion Badescu
Chief recorder (CREC) Florian Rott
Time system operator (TIK) Johannes Schöller
Time system Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Time keeper Lane #1 (TIK) Stefania Dospin
Inspector of turns Lane #1 (IOT) Andreea Muca
Time keeper Lane #2 (TIK) Alexandru Bogza
Inspector of turns Lane #2 (IOT) Kristina Domokos
Time keeper Lane #3 (TIK) Mihai Largeanu
Inspector of turns Lane #3 (IOT) Stefania Diaconescu
Time keeper Lane #4 (TIK) Catalin Sorin Maxim
Inspector of turns Lane #4 (IOT) Iulia Mihaela Tomuta
Time keeper Lane #5 (TIK) Maria LuciaPajereanu
Inspector of turns Lane #5 (IOT) Monica Gabriela Marinescu
Time keeper Lane #6 (TIK) Aurelian Apostolescu
Inspector of turns Lane #6 (IOT) Razvan Dragoiu
Time keeper Lane #7 (TIK) Mirela Fatu
Inspector of turns Lane #7 (IOT) Palencsar Enikö
Time keeper Lane #8 (TIK) Cristina Paula Vasiu
Inspector of turns Lane #8 (IOT) Cristian Vasiu

Inspector of turns Lane #1 (IOT) Georgeta Cerbeanu
Inspector of turns Lane #2 (IOT) Gica Deac
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Inspector of turns Lane #3 (IOT) Gabriela Stoicescu Clinciu
Inspector of turns Lane #4 (IOT) Dumitru Stoicescu Clinciu
Inspector of turns Lane #5 (IOT) Doina Sava
Inspector of turns Lane #6 (IOT) Attila Peteley
Inspector of turns Lane #7 (IOT) Bianca Ilie
Inspector of turns Lane #8 (IOT) Alexandru Ghierghisor

Call Room (OTH) Tiberiu Gheorghita
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Event 11 - 50m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Open class
LithuaniaAndrius, Sidlauskas1. 1997 00:28,06 790LTU

RT +0.68

ROMANIAGradinaru, Andrei Razvan2. 1995 00:28,56 750+00.50ROU
RT +0.72

Clubul Sportiv Municipal TimisoaraVaipan, Radu3. 2000 00:29,11 708+01.05ROU
RT +0.73

Clubul Sportiv Municipal AradSarac, Ionut Alin4. 1998 00:29,67 669+01.61ROU
RT +0.66

Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTIDinca, Andreeas5. 1998 00:29,91 653+01.85ROU
RT +0.72

Republic of MoldovaSvet, Denis6. 2004 00:30,02 645+01.96MDA
RT +0.70

ROMANIANicusan, Daniel Alexandru7. 2001 00:30,18 635+02.12ROU
RT +0.78

Republic of MoldovaPcela, Nicolae8. 2004 00:30,53 614+02.47MDA
RT +0.71

Juniors
Republic of MoldovaSvet, Denis1. 2004 00:30,02 645MDA

RT +0.70

ROMANIANicusan, Daniel Alexandru2. 2001 00:30,18 635+00.16ROU
RT +0.78

Republic of MoldovaPcela, Nicolae3. 2004 00:30,53 614+00.51MDA
RT +0.71

Event 11 - 50m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Open class
ASC Corona 2010 BrasovTeodorescu, Bogdan9. 1998 00:30,15 637ROU

RT +0.71

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Rath, Razvan10. 2002 00:30,65 606+00.50ROU

RT +0.69

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 TimisoaraTanasie, Rares Gheorghe11. 2002 00:30,67 605+00.52ROU
RT +0.71

ROMANIAAbibula, Atila12. 1995 00:30,70 603+00.55ROU
RT +0.77

Clubul Sportiv Municipal TimisoaraLancea, Cosmin13. 1980 00:30,73 602+00.58ROU
RT +0.69

Clubul Sportiv Universitatea ClujMuresan, Bogdan Mihai14. 1996 00:30,75 601+00.60ROU
RT +0.63

Georgian aquatic sports national
federation

Eradze, Luka15. 2002 00:30,89 592+00.74GEO

RT +0.74

Clubul Sportiv Municipal BucurestiLemnaru, Matei Ioan16. 2002 00:31,19 575+01.04ROU
RT +0.67
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Continue Event 11 - 50m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Juniors
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Rath, Razvan4. 2002 00:30,65 606ROU

RT +0.69

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 TimisoaraTanasie, Rares Gheorghe5. 2002 00:30,67 605+00.02ROU
RT +0.71

Georgian aquatic sports national
federation

Eradze, Luka6. 2002 00:30,89 592+00.24GEO

RT +0.74

Clubul Sportiv Municipal BucurestiLemnaru, Matei Ioan7. 2002 00:31,19 575+00.54ROU
RT +0.67

Event 12 - 50m Butterfly Women A-Final

Open class
Slovak Swimming FederationPotocka, Tamara1. 2002 00:27,58 695SVK

RT +0.70

ROMANIACostea, Bianca Andreea2. 2005 00:27,94 668
New Record - AG 14 years

+00.36ROU

RT +0.55

Clubul Sportiv Universitar PitestiBogdaneci, Alexandra3. 1995 00:28,04 661+00.46ROU
RT +0.74

ROMANIAGadea, Gabriela Ioana4. 2002 00:28,21 649+00.63ROU
RT +0.63

ROMANIADascal, Ana Iulia5. 2002 00:28,22 648+00.64ROU
RT +0.73

ROMANIARatiu, Maysa6. 2003 00:28,24 647+00.66ROU
RT +0.66

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Ioana, Daria Maria7. 2004 00:28,43 634+00.85ROU

RT +0.67

Slovak Swimming FederationCibulkova, Martina8. 2003 00:28,51 629+00.93SVK
RT +0.67

Juniors
Slovak Swimming FederationPotocka, Tamara1. 2002 00:27,58 695SVK

RT +0.70

ROMANIACostea, Bianca Andreea2. 2005 00:27,94 668
New Record - AG 14 years

+00.36ROU

RT +0.55

ROMANIAGadea, Gabriela Ioana3. 2002 00:28,21 649+00.63ROU
RT +0.63

ROMANIADascal, Ana Iulia4. 2002 00:28,22 648+00.64ROU
RT +0.73

ROMANIARatiu, Maysa5. 2003 00:28,24 647+00.66ROU
RT +0.66

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Ioana, Daria Maria6. 2004 00:28,43 634+00.85ROU

RT +0.67

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2019.402. MSECM Austria



17:11

Results 10.05.2019 - Session 4 Page 96

Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 12 - 50m Butterfly Women A-Final

Juniors
Slovak Swimming FederationCibulkova, Martina7. 2003 00:28,51 629+00.93SVK

RT +0.67

Event 12 - 50m Butterfly Women B-Final

Open class
Slovak Swimming FederationRipkova, Zora9. 2002 00:27,93 669SVK

RT +0.70

Clubul Sportiv Municipal BrasovSchneider, Kristina Maria10. 1999 00:28,82 609+00.89ROU
RT +0.66

SV. KapfenbergPopov, Snejana11. 2001 00:28,95 600+01.02AUT
RT +0.60

Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ
NAPOCA

Garboan, Helsinia Mihaela12. 2002 00:28,97 599+01.04ROU

RT +0.68

Clubul Sportiv Universitatea ClujVisan, Nicole13. 2004 00:29,52 566+01.59ROU
RT +0.60

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Ivan, Jasminne Anne Marie14. 2001 00:29,69 557+01.76ROU

RT +0.71

ASC Corona 2010 BrasovBotezatu, Elena Bianca15. 2002 00:29,95 542+02.02ROU
RT +0.64

Club Sportiv Aquasport TimisoaraMotos, Letitia Andreea16. 2004 00:30,13 533+02.20ROU
RT +0.59

Juniors
Slovak Swimming FederationRipkova, Zora8. 2002 00:27,93 669SVK

RT +0.70

Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ
NAPOCA

Garboan, Helsinia Mihaela9. 2002 00:28,97 599+01.04ROU

RT +0.68

Clubul Sportiv Universitatea ClujVisan, Nicole10. 2004 00:29,52 566+01.59ROU
RT +0.60

ASC Corona 2010 BrasovBotezatu, Elena Bianca11. 2002 00:29,95 542+02.02ROU
RT +0.64

Club Sportiv Aquasport TimisoaraMotos, Letitia Andreea12. 2004 00:30,13 533+02.20ROU
RT +0.59
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Event 13 - 100m Butterfly Men A-Final

Open class
LithuaniaDeividas, Margevicius1. 1995 00:53,17 822LTU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:24,84, 100m: 00:53,17 (00:28,33)

Georgian aquatic sports national
federation

Kobakhidze, Teimuraz2. 1995 00:55,18 735+02.01GEO

RT +0.65 50m: 00:25,90, 100m: 00:55,18 (00:29,28)

ROMANIARatiu, George Adrian3. 2000 00:55,26 732+02.09ROU
RT +0.68 50m: 00:25,41, 100m: 00:55,26 (00:29,85)

ROMANIACostroj, Antonio Andrei4. 2002 00:55,58 720+02.41ROU
RT +0.64 50m: 00:25,49, 100m: 00:55,58 (00:30,09)

Clubul Sportiv Dinamo BucurestiUngur, Catalin Paul5. 1994 00:55,79 712+02.62ROU
RT +0.65 50m: 00:25,68, 100m: 00:55,79 (00:30,11)

ROMANIARusen, Andrei6. 1999 00:55,90 707+02.73ROU
RT +0.71 50m: 00:25,95, 100m: 00:55,90 (00:29,95)

ROMANIADumitrache, Tobias George7. 2003 00:56,90 671+03.73ROU
RT +0.67 50m: 00:26,54, 100m: 00:56,90 (00:30,36)

ROMANIACotos, Serban8. 2002 00:56,92 670+03.75ROU
RT +0.63 50m: 00:26,13, 100m: 00:56,92 (00:30,79)

Juniors
ROMANIACostroj, Antonio Andrei1. 2002 00:55,58 720ROU

RT +0.64 50m: 00:25,49, 100m: 00:55,58 (00:30,09)

ROMANIADumitrache, Tobias George2. 2003 00:56,90 671+01.32ROU
RT +0.67 50m: 00:26,54, 100m: 00:56,90 (00:30,36)

ROMANIACotos, Serban3. 2002 00:56,92 670+01.34ROU
RT +0.63 50m: 00:26,13, 100m: 00:56,92 (00:30,79)

Event 13 - 100m Butterfly Men B-Final

Open class
Slovak Swimming FederationPeciar, Tomas9. 2002 00:57,50 650SVK

RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,39, 100m: 00:57,50 (00:30,11)

Clubul Sportiv Universitatea ClujSimon, Andrei Sebastian10. 1997 00:57,74 642+00.24ROU
RT +0.66 50m: 00:27,11, 100m: 00:57,74 (00:30,63)

ASC Corona 2010 BrasovPetrache, Alexandru11. 2002 00:57,87 638+00.37ROU
RT +0.85 50m: 00:27,13, 100m: 00:57,87 (00:30,74)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu MuresMeszaros, Balazs12. 2003 00:58,06 631+00.56ROU
RT +0.62 50m: 00:26,79, 100m: 00:58,06 (00:31,27)

PortugalCosta, Joao Nogueira13. 2001 00:58,21 626+00.71POR
RT +0.73 50m: 00:27,35, 100m: 00:58,21 (00:30,86)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Ghile, Dragos14. 2004 00:58,48 618+00.98ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,52, 100m: 00:58,48 (00:30,96)

ROMANIAFlorea, Mihnea Ioan15. 2001 00:58,56 615+01.06ROU
RT +0.53 50m: 00:27,82, 100m: 00:58,56 (00:30,74)

ROMANIAGheorghe, Lucas Ioan16. 2004 00:58,62 613+01.12ROU
RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,22, 100m: 00:58,62 (00:31,40)
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Continue Event 13 - 100m Butterfly Men B-Final

Juniors
Slovak Swimming FederationPeciar, Tomas4. 2002 00:57,50 650SVK

RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,39, 100m: 00:57,50 (00:30,11)

ASC Corona 2010 BrasovPetrache, Alexandru5. 2002 00:57,87 638+00.37ROU
RT +0.85 50m: 00:27,13, 100m: 00:57,87 (00:30,74)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu MuresMeszaros, Balazs6. 2003 00:58,06 631+00.56ROU
RT +0.62 50m: 00:26,79, 100m: 00:58,06 (00:31,27)

PortugalCosta, Joao Nogueira7. 2001 00:58,21 626+00.71POR
RT +0.73 50m: 00:27,35, 100m: 00:58,21 (00:30,86)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Ghile, Dragos8. 2004 00:58,48 618+00.98ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,52, 100m: 00:58,48 (00:30,96)

ROMANIAFlorea, Mihnea Ioan9. 2001 00:58,56 615+01.06ROU
RT +0.53 50m: 00:27,82, 100m: 00:58,56 (00:30,74)

ROMANIAGheorghe, Lucas Ioan10. 2004 00:58,62 613+01.12ROU
RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,22, 100m: 00:58,62 (00:31,40)

Event 14 - 200m Backstroke Women A-Final

Open class
Republic of MoldovaSalcutan, Tatiana1. 2001 02:12,68 817MDA

RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,12, 100m: 01:04,81 (00:33,69), 150m: 01:38,96 (00:34,15), 200m: 02:12,68 (00:33,72)

PortugalAzevedo, Rafaela Gomes2. 2002 02:18,83 713+06.15POR
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,90, 100m: 01:07,94 (00:35,04), 150m: 01:44,34 (00:36,40), 200m: 02:18,83 (00:34,49)

Slovak Swimming FederationMarusakova, Emma3. 2003 02:19,29 706+06.61SVK
RT +0.58 50m: 00:32,22, 100m: 01:07,61 (00:35,39), 150m: 01:43,76 (00:36,15), 200m: 02:19,29 (00:35,53)

ROMANIAZorzoliu, Miruna4. 2005 02:19,76 699
New Record - AG 14 years

+07.08ROU

RT +0.64 50m: 00:32,96, 100m: 01:08,62 (00:35,66), 150m: 01:45,11 (00:36,49), 200m: 02:19,76 (00:34,65)

ROMANIAGadea, Gabriela Ioana5. 2002 02:20,07 694+07.39ROU
RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,62, 100m: 01:09,00 (00:36,38), 150m: 01:45,27 (00:36,27), 200m: 02:20,07 (00:34,80)

PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues6. 2003 02:20,72 685+08.04POR
RT +0.59 50m: 00:33,59, 100m: 01:09,71 (00:36,12), 150m: 01:46,15 (00:36,44), 200m: 02:20,72 (00:34,57)

ROMANIAMarin, Ioana7. 2005 02:21,07 680+08.39ROU
RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,49, 100m: 01:09,26 (00:35,77), 150m: 01:45,34 (00:36,08), 200m: 02:21,07 (00:35,73)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana8. 2005 02:26,13 611+13.45ROU
RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,38, 100m: 01:10,30 (00:36,92), 150m: 01:49,02 (00:38,72), 200m: 02:26,13 (00:37,11)

Juniors
PortugalAzevedo, Rafaela Gomes1. 2002 02:18,83 713POR

RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,90, 100m: 01:07,94 (00:35,04), 150m: 01:44,34 (00:36,40), 200m: 02:18,83 (00:34,49)

Slovak Swimming FederationMarusakova, Emma2. 2003 02:19,29 706+00.46SVK
RT +0.58 50m: 00:32,22, 100m: 01:07,61 (00:35,39), 150m: 01:43,76 (00:36,15), 200m: 02:19,29 (00:35,53)

ROMANIAZorzoliu, Miruna3. 2005 02:19,76 699
New Record - AG 14 years

+00.93ROU

RT +0.64 50m: 00:32,96, 100m: 01:08,62 (00:35,66), 150m: 01:45,11 (00:36,49), 200m: 02:19,76 (00:34,65)

ROMANIAGadea, Gabriela Ioana4. 2002 02:20,07 694+01.24ROU
RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,62, 100m: 01:09,00 (00:36,38), 150m: 01:45,27 (00:36,27), 200m: 02:20,07 (00:34,80)

PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues5. 2003 02:20,72 685+01.89POR
RT +0.59 50m: 00:33,59, 100m: 01:09,71 (00:36,12), 150m: 01:46,15 (00:36,44), 200m: 02:20,72 (00:34,57)
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Continue Event 14 - 200m Backstroke Women A-Final

Juniors
ROMANIAMarin, Ioana6. 2005 02:21,07 680+02.24ROU

RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,49, 100m: 01:09,26 (00:35,77), 150m: 01:45,34 (00:36,08), 200m: 02:21,07 (00:35,73)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana7. 2005 02:26,13 611+07.30ROU
RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,38, 100m: 01:10,30 (00:36,92), 150m: 01:49,02 (00:38,72), 200m: 02:26,13 (00:37,11)

Event 14 - 200m Backstroke Women B-Final

Open class
Slovak Swimming FederationReindl, Robin9. 2002 02:23,96 639SVK

RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,82, 100m: 01:10,18 (00:36,36), 150m: 01:47,87 (00:37,69), 200m: 02:23,96 (00:36,09)

SV. KapfenbergPopov, Snejana10. 2001 02:24,65 630+00.69AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,63, 100m: 01:09,87 (00:36,24), 150m: 01:47,68 (00:37,81), 200m: 02:24,65 (00:36,97)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal BacauDodita, Ariana Gabriela11. 2002 02:26,65 605+02.69ROU
RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,74, 100m: 01:10,30 (00:36,56), 150m: 01:48,62 (00:38,32), 200m: 02:26,65 (00:38,03)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ
NAPOCA

Badralexi, Katherina12. 2003 02:27,74 592+03.78ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,84, 100m: 01:09,91 (00:36,07), 150m: 01:48,26 (00:38,35), 200m: 02:27,74 (00:39,48)

ROMANIANaidin, Alexandra Patricia13. 2004 02:28,13 587+04.17ROU
RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,58, 100m: 01:11,97 (00:37,39), 150m: 01:49,95 (00:37,98), 200m: 02:28,13 (00:38,18)

ROMANIAChiru, Simona Andreea14. 2005 02:30,25 562+06.29ROU
RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,44, 100m: 01:12,49 (00:38,05), 150m: 01:51,31 (00:38,82), 200m: 02:30,25 (00:38,94)

Club Sportiv Aquasport TimisoaraAhmad, Samira Alexandra15. 2004 02:32,57 537+08.61ROU
RT +0.60 50m: 00:35,60, 100m: 01:15,13 (00:39,53), 150m: 01:54,75 (00:39,62), 200m: 02:32,57 (00:37,82)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Ivan, Sara Natalie16. 2004 02:33,67 526+09.71ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,68, 100m: 01:14,45 (00:38,77), 150m: 01:54,43 (00:39,98), 200m: 02:33,67 (00:39,24)

Juniors
Slovak Swimming FederationReindl, Robin8. 2002 02:23,96 639SVK

RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,82, 100m: 01:10,18 (00:36,36), 150m: 01:47,87 (00:37,69), 200m: 02:23,96 (00:36,09)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal BacauDodita, Ariana Gabriela9. 2002 02:26,65 605+02.69ROU
RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,74, 100m: 01:10,30 (00:36,56), 150m: 01:48,62 (00:38,32), 200m: 02:26,65 (00:38,03)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ
NAPOCA

Badralexi, Katherina10. 2003 02:27,74 592+03.78ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,84, 100m: 01:09,91 (00:36,07), 150m: 01:48,26 (00:38,35), 200m: 02:27,74 (00:39,48)

ROMANIANaidin, Alexandra Patricia11. 2004 02:28,13 587+04.17ROU
RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,58, 100m: 01:11,97 (00:37,39), 150m: 01:49,95 (00:37,98), 200m: 02:28,13 (00:38,18)

ROMANIAChiru, Simona Andreea12. 2005 02:30,25 562+06.29ROU
RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,44, 100m: 01:12,49 (00:38,05), 150m: 01:51,31 (00:38,82), 200m: 02:30,25 (00:38,94)

Club Sportiv Aquasport TimisoaraAhmad, Samira Alexandra13. 2004 02:32,57 537+08.61ROU
RT +0.60 50m: 00:35,60, 100m: 01:15,13 (00:39,53), 150m: 01:54,75 (00:39,62), 200m: 02:32,57 (00:37,82)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Ivan, Sara Natalie14. 2004 02:33,67 526+09.71ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,68, 100m: 01:14,45 (00:38,77), 150m: 01:54,43 (00:39,98), 200m: 02:33,67 (00:39,24)
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Continue Event 14 - 200m Backstroke Women B-Final

Event 15 - 200m Freestyle Men A-Final

Open class
ROMANIAStoica, C-Tin George Alex.1. 2000 01:53,12 733ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:25,71, 100m: 00:53,86 (00:28,15), 150m: 01:23,50 (00:29,64), 200m: 01:53,12 (00:29,62)

ROMANIAPopovici, David2. 2004 01:53,55 724+00.43ROU
RT +0.67 50m: 00:26,21, 100m: 00:55,63 (00:29,42), 150m: 01:25,07 (00:29,44), 200m: 01:53,55 (00:28,48)

ROMANIAPetre, Bogdan Mihai3. 1997 01:54,05 715+00.93ROU
RT +0.74 50m: 00:26,88, 100m: 00:55,71 (00:28,83), 150m: 01:25,25 (00:29,54), 200m: 01:54,05 (00:28,80)

PortugalSantos, Petro Miguel4. 2001 01:54,92 699+01.80POR
RT +0.63 50m: 00:26,70, 100m: 00:55,34 (00:28,64), 150m: 01:24,70 (00:29,36), 200m: 01:54,92 (00:30,22)

Georgian aquatic sports national
federation

Vashakidze, Akaki5. 1998 01:56,32 674+03.20GEO

RT +0.65 50m: 00:26,50, 100m: 00:56,43 (00:29,93), 150m: 01:26,81 (00:30,38), 200m: 01:56,32 (00:29,51)

Slovak Swimming FederationJablcnik, Frantisek6. 2003 01:56,57 669+03.45SVK
RT +0.62 50m: 00:27,11, 100m: 00:56,58 (00:29,47), 150m: 01:26,88 (00:30,30), 200m: 01:56,57 (00:29,69)

Slovak Swimming FederationGuman, Eduard7. 2003 01:57,18 659+04.06SVK
RT +0.81 50m: 00:27,56, 100m: 00:56,62 (00:29,06), 150m: 01:26,96 (00:30,34), 200m: 01:57,18 (00:30,22)

Clubul Sportiv Olimpia BucurestiDuican, Radu8. 1997 01:57,59 652+04.47ROU
RT +0.66 50m: 00:26,88, 100m: 00:56,48 (00:29,60), 150m: 01:26,82 (00:30,34), 200m: 01:57,59 (00:30,77)

Juniors
ROMANIAPopovici, David1. 2004 01:53,55 724ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:26,21, 100m: 00:55,63 (00:29,42), 150m: 01:25,07 (00:29,44), 200m: 01:53,55 (00:28,48)

PortugalSantos, Petro Miguel2. 2001 01:54,92 699+01.37POR
RT +0.63 50m: 00:26,70, 100m: 00:55,34 (00:28,64), 150m: 01:24,70 (00:29,36), 200m: 01:54,92 (00:30,22)

Slovak Swimming FederationJablcnik, Frantisek3. 2003 01:56,57 669+03.02SVK
RT +0.62 50m: 00:27,11, 100m: 00:56,58 (00:29,47), 150m: 01:26,88 (00:30,30), 200m: 01:56,57 (00:29,69)

Slovak Swimming FederationGuman, Eduard4. 2003 01:57,18 659+03.63SVK
RT +0.81 50m: 00:27,56, 100m: 00:56,62 (00:29,06), 150m: 01:26,96 (00:30,34), 200m: 01:57,18 (00:30,22)

Event 15 - 200m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open class
ROMANIAPopa, Andrei Mihai9. 2002 01:57,43 655ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,68, 100m: 00:57,78 (00:30,10), 150m: 01:28,63 (00:30,85), 200m: 01:57,43 (00:28,80)

Palatul copiilor ConstantaTulea, Sebastian Nicolae10. 2001 01:57,75 650+00.32ROU
RT +0.80 50m: 00:27,76, 100m: 00:57,57 (00:29,81), 150m: 01:28,15 (00:30,58), 200m: 01:57,75 (00:29,60)

Clubul Sportiv Universitatea ClujSimon, Andrei Sebastian11. 1997 01:58,09 644+00.66ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,69, 100m: 00:58,35 (00:30,66), 150m: 01:29,44 (00:31,09), 200m: 01:58,09 (00:28,65)

Republic of MoldovaAlovatki, Pavel12. 2003 01:58,24 641+00.81MDA
RT +0.65 50m: 00:27,97, 100m: 00:58,26 (00:30,29), 150m: 01:28,70 (00:30,44), 200m: 01:58,24 (00:29,54)

Clubul Sportiv Olimpia BucurestiStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.13. 2001 01:58,25 641+00.82ROU
RT +0.93 50m: 00:27,69, 100m: 00:57,69 (00:30,00), 150m: 01:28,81 (00:31,12), 200m: 01:58,25 (00:29,44)

Clubul Sportiv Politehnica Cluj NapocaPop, Calin Dumitru14. 2000 01:58,49 637+01.06ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:27,75, 100m: 00:58,00 (00:30,25), 150m: 01:28,18 (00:30,18), 200m: 01:58,49 (00:30,31)
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Continue Event 15 - 200m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open class
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 TimisoaraIcobescu, Gabriel15. 2002 02:00,05 613+02.62ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:27,50, 100m: 00:57,49 (00:29,99), 150m: 01:28,94 (00:31,45), 200m: 02:00,05 (00:31,11)

Georgian aquatic sports national
federation

Kukhalashvili, Luka16. 2002 02:00,06 613+02.63GEO

RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,36, 100m: 00:58,31 (00:30,95), 150m: 01:29,01 (00:30,70), 200m: 02:00,06 (00:31,05)

Juniors
ROMANIAPopa, Andrei Mihai5. 2002 01:57,43 655ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,68, 100m: 00:57,78 (00:30,10), 150m: 01:28,63 (00:30,85), 200m: 01:57,43 (00:28,80)

Palatul copiilor ConstantaTulea, Sebastian Nicolae6. 2001 01:57,75 650+00.32ROU
RT +0.80 50m: 00:27,76, 100m: 00:57,57 (00:29,81), 150m: 01:28,15 (00:30,58), 200m: 01:57,75 (00:29,60)

Republic of MoldovaAlovatki, Pavel7. 2003 01:58,24 641+00.81MDA
RT +0.65 50m: 00:27,97, 100m: 00:58,26 (00:30,29), 150m: 01:28,70 (00:30,44), 200m: 01:58,24 (00:29,54)

Clubul Sportiv Olimpia BucurestiStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.8. 2001 01:58,25 641+00.82ROU
RT +0.93 50m: 00:27,69, 100m: 00:57,69 (00:30,00), 150m: 01:28,81 (00:31,12), 200m: 01:58,25 (00:29,44)

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 TimisoaraIcobescu, Gabriel9. 2002 02:00,05 613+02.62ROU
RT +0.74 50m: 00:27,50, 100m: 00:57,49 (00:29,99), 150m: 01:28,94 (00:31,45), 200m: 02:00,05 (00:31,11)

Georgian aquatic sports national
federation

Kukhalashvili, Luka10. 2002 02:00,06 613+02.63GEO

RT +0.67 50m: 00:27,36, 100m: 00:58,31 (00:30,95), 150m: 01:29,01 (00:30,70), 200m: 02:00,06 (00:31,05)

Event 16 - 100m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Open class
Republic of MoldovaChisca, Tatiana1. 1995 01:09,44 787MDA

RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,09, 100m: 01:09,44 (00:37,35)

ROMANIAFangli, Henrietta2. 2001 01:11,14 732+01.70ROU
RT +0.63 50m: 00:33,60, 100m: 01:11,14 (00:37,54)

Slovak Swimming FederationTrnikova, Nikoleta3. 2002 01:11,85 711+02.41SVK
RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,22, 100m: 01:11,85 (00:37,63)

ROMANIAGadea, Maria Claudia4. 2001 01:12,15 702+02.71ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,25, 100m: 01:12,15 (00:37,90)

Republic of MoldovaMoscenscaia, Anastasia5. 2000 01:12,34 696+02.90MDA
RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,21, 100m: 01:12,34 (00:38,13)

Slovak Swimming FederationVadovicova, Nina6. 2003 01:12,39 695+02.95SVK
RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,19, 100m: 01:12,39 (00:38,20)

City of Manchester AquaticsDenisa, Elena Gogu7. 1998 01:12,98 678+03.54GBR
RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,81, 100m: 01:12,98 (00:39,17)

ROMANIAPopescu, Andreea Ioana8. 2004 01:13,98 651+04.54ROU
RT +0.77 50m: 00:34,37, 100m: 01:13,98 (00:39,61)

Juniors
Slovak Swimming FederationTrnikova, Nikoleta1. 2002 01:11,85 711SVK

RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,22, 100m: 01:11,85 (00:37,63)

Slovak Swimming FederationVadovicova, Nina2. 2003 01:12,39 695+00.54SVK
RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,19, 100m: 01:12,39 (00:38,20)

ROMANIAPopescu, Andreea Ioana3. 2004 01:13,98 651+02.13ROU
RT +0.77 50m: 00:34,37, 100m: 01:13,98 (00:39,61)
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Continue Event 16 - 100m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Event 16 - 100m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Open class
ROMANIAHuszar, Ingrid9. 2003 01:13,44 665ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,26, 100m: 01:13,44 (00:39,18)

PortugalSousa, Ana Reis10. 2002 01:15,35 616+01.91POR
RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,88, 100m: 01:15,35 (00:39,47)

Renovatio Sport ClubVerciuc, Maria11. 2005 01:15,42 614+01.98ROU
RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,33, 100m: 01:15,42 (00:40,09)

Clubul Sportiv Danube Swim Club -
Galati

Andrei, Alina Francesca12. 2003 01:16,70 584+03.26ROU

RT +0.76 50m: 00:35,92, 100m: 01:16,70 (00:40,78)

PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia13. 2002 01:16,89 580+03.45POR
RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,82, 100m: 01:16,89 (00:41,07)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal BrasovMaticiuc, Alexandra14. 2004 01:17,92 557+04.48ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,49, 100m: 01:17,92 (00:42,43)

Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda" Miercurea
Ciuc

Eross, Nora15. 2005 01:17,99 555+04.55ROU

RT +0.72 50m: 00:37,23, 100m: 01:17,99 (00:40,76)

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 TimisoaraHuma, Daria Elena16. 2005 01:19,00 534+05.56ROU
RT +0.63 50m: 00:36,32, 100m: 01:19,00 (00:42,68)

Juniors
ROMANIAHuszar, Ingrid4. 2003 01:13,44 665ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,26, 100m: 01:13,44 (00:39,18)

PortugalSousa, Ana Reis5. 2002 01:15,35 616+01.91POR
RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,88, 100m: 01:15,35 (00:39,47)

Renovatio Sport ClubVerciuc, Maria6. 2005 01:15,42 614+01.98ROU
RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,33, 100m: 01:15,42 (00:40,09)

Clubul Sportiv Danube Swim Club -
Galati

Andrei, Alina Francesca7. 2003 01:16,70 584+03.26ROU

RT +0.76 50m: 00:35,92, 100m: 01:16,70 (00:40,78)

PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia8. 2002 01:16,89 580+03.45POR
RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,82, 100m: 01:16,89 (00:41,07)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal BrasovMaticiuc, Alexandra9. 2004 01:17,92 557+04.48ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,49, 100m: 01:17,92 (00:42,43)

Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda" Miercurea
Ciuc

Eross, Nora10. 2005 01:17,99 555+04.55ROU

RT +0.72 50m: 00:37,23, 100m: 01:17,99 (00:40,76)

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 TimisoaraHuma, Daria Elena11. 2005 01:19,00 534+05.56ROU
RT +0.63 50m: 00:36,32, 100m: 01:19,00 (00:42,68)
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Event 17 - 400m Ind. Medley Men A-Final

Open class
ROMANIAIacob, Mihai1. 2004 04:36,35 686ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,50, 100m: 01:04,23 (00:34,73), 150m: 01:41,16 (00:36,93), 200m: 02:16,21 (00:35,05)
250m: 02:53,39 (00:37,18), 300m: 03:30,88 (00:37,49), 350m: 04:04,58 (00:33,70), 400m: 04:36,35 (00:31,77)

Slovak Swimming FederationKusik, Alex2. 2002 04:38,88 668+02.53SVK
RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,71, 100m: 01:01,79 (00:33,08), 150m: 01:37,70 (00:35,91), 200m: 02:13,31 (00:35,61)
250m: 02:52,58 (00:39,27), 300m: 03:32,13 (00:39,55), 350m: 04:05,81 (00:33,68), 400m: 04:38,88 (00:33,07)

ROMANIAMarinescu, Popazov Andrei3. 2000 04:41,44 650+05.09ROU
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,91, 100m: 01:04,20 (00:34,29), 150m: 01:42,15 (00:37,95), 200m: 02:19,57 (00:37,42)
250m: 02:58,26 (00:38,69), 300m: 03:37,73 (00:39,47), 350m: 04:10,92 (00:33,19), 400m: 04:41,44 (00:30,52)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Lapadat, Cristian4. 2004 04:42,59 642+06.24ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,30, 100m: 01:03,98 (00:34,68), 150m: 01:42,13 (00:38,15), 200m: 02:18,86 (00:36,73)
250m: 02:59,08 (00:40,22), 300m: 03:39,39 (00:40,31), 350m: 04:11,68 (00:32,29), 400m: 04:42,59 (00:30,91)

ROMANIAGergely, Mihai5. 2003 04:47,36 610+11.01ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,07, 100m: 01:02,94 (00:33,87), 150m: 01:39,12 (00:36,18), 200m: 02:14,50 (00:35,38)
250m: 02:57,10 (00:42,60), 300m: 03:40,13 (00:43,03), 350m: 04:14,42 (00:34,29), 400m: 04:47,36 (00:32,94)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal AradKugelman, Patrick Alex.6. 2003 04:56,16 558+19.81ROU
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,89, 100m: 01:08,58 (00:37,69), 150m: 01:48,01 (00:39,43), 200m: 02:25,68 (00:37,67)
250m: 03:07,12 (00:41,44), 300m: 03:48,71 (00:41,59), 350m: 04:23,86 (00:35,15), 400m: 04:56,16 (00:32,30)

----
Aociatia Clubul Sportiv Barracuda
Campina

Costache, Bobescu Ioan 2004
SW 7.6 Touch at finish or turn with one hand, or touch not simultaneous, or hands not separated18:13

DQROU

Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTIDeaconu, Dennis Daniel 2004
SW 4.4 Starting before the starting signal18:13

DQROU

Juniors
ROMANIAIacob, Mihai1. 2004 04:36,35 686ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,50, 100m: 01:04,23 (00:34,73), 150m: 01:41,16 (00:36,93), 200m: 02:16,21 (00:35,05)
250m: 02:53,39 (00:37,18), 300m: 03:30,88 (00:37,49), 350m: 04:04,58 (00:33,70), 400m: 04:36,35 (00:31,77)

Slovak Swimming FederationKusik, Alex2. 2002 04:38,88 668+02.53SVK
RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,71, 100m: 01:01,79 (00:33,08), 150m: 01:37,70 (00:35,91), 200m: 02:13,31 (00:35,61)
250m: 02:52,58 (00:39,27), 300m: 03:32,13 (00:39,55), 350m: 04:05,81 (00:33,68), 400m: 04:38,88 (00:33,07)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Lapadat, Cristian3. 2004 04:42,59 642+06.24ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,30, 100m: 01:03,98 (00:34,68), 150m: 01:42,13 (00:38,15), 200m: 02:18,86 (00:36,73)
250m: 02:59,08 (00:40,22), 300m: 03:39,39 (00:40,31), 350m: 04:11,68 (00:32,29), 400m: 04:42,59 (00:30,91)

ROMANIAGergely, Mihai4. 2003 04:47,36 610+11.01ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,07, 100m: 01:02,94 (00:33,87), 150m: 01:39,12 (00:36,18), 200m: 02:14,50 (00:35,38)
250m: 02:57,10 (00:42,60), 300m: 03:40,13 (00:43,03), 350m: 04:14,42 (00:34,29), 400m: 04:47,36 (00:32,94)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal AradKugelman, Patrick Alex.5. 2003 04:56,16 558+19.81ROU
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,89, 100m: 01:08,58 (00:37,69), 150m: 01:48,01 (00:39,43), 200m: 02:25,68 (00:37,67)
250m: 03:07,12 (00:41,44), 300m: 03:48,71 (00:41,59), 350m: 04:23,86 (00:35,15), 400m: 04:56,16 (00:32,30)

----
Aociatia Clubul Sportiv Barracuda
Campina

Costache, Bobescu Ioan 2004
SW 7.6 Touch at finish or turn with one hand, or touch not simultaneous, or hands not separated18:13

DQROU

Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTIDeaconu, Dennis Daniel 2004
SW 4.4 Starting before the starting signal18:13

DQROU
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Continue Event 17 - 400m Ind. Medley Men A-Final

Event 18 - 800m Freestyle Women

Open class, Limit: 10:10,00
ROMANIASpinu, Clara Andreea1. 2003 09:04,28 706ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,45, 100m: 01:05,09 (00:33,64), 150m: 01:38,96 (00:33,87), 200m: 02:13,29 (00:34,33)
250m: 02:48,18 (00:34,89), 300m: 03:22,85 (00:34,67), 350m: 03:57,69 (00:34,84), 400m: 04:32,27 (00:34,58)
450m: 05:06,78 (00:34,51), 500m: 05:41,17 (00:34,39), 550m: 06:15,88 (00:34,71), 600m: 06:50,21 (00:34,33)
650m: 07:24,71 (00:34,50), 700m: 07:59,07 (00:34,36), 750m: 08:32,67 (00:33,60), 800m: 09:04,28 (00:31,61)

Clubul Sportiv Petrolul PloiestiColti, Dumitrescu Emilia2. 1999 09:04,55 705+00.27ROU
RT +0.81 50m: 00:31,21, 100m: 01:04,50 (00:33,29), 150m: 01:38,43 (00:33,93), 200m: 02:12,92 (00:34,49)
250m: 02:47,54 (00:34,62), 300m: 03:22,31 (00:34,77), 350m: 03:56,83 (00:34,52), 400m: 04:31,61 (00:34,78)
450m: 05:06,04 (00:34,43), 500m: 05:40,75 (00:34,71), 550m: 06:15,26 (00:34,51), 600m: 06:49,75 (00:34,49)
650m: 07:24,12 (00:34,37), 700m: 07:58,62 (00:34,50), 750m: 08:32,19 (00:33,57), 800m: 09:04,55 (00:32,36)

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares3. 2003 09:14,87 666+10.59POR
RT +0.55 50m: 00:31,19, 100m: 01:04,79 (00:33,60), 150m: 01:38,94 (00:34,15), 200m: 02:13,34 (00:34,40)
250m: 02:47,99 (00:34,65), 300m: 03:22,59 (00:34,60), 350m: 03:57,57 (00:34,98), 400m: 04:32,65 (00:35,08)
450m: 05:07,64 (00:34,99), 500m: 05:42,75 (00:35,11), 550m: 06:18,38 (00:35,63), 600m: 06:53,88 (00:35,50)
650m: 07:29,55 (00:35,67), 700m: 08:05,27 (00:35,72), 750m: 08:40,92 (00:35,65), 800m: 09:14,87 (00:33,95)

ROMANIAZorzoliu, Miruna4. 2005 09:18,81 652+14.53ROU
RT +0.79 50m: 00:32,06, 100m: 01:06,48 (00:34,42), 150m: 01:41,45 (00:34,97), 200m: 02:16,69 (00:35,24)
250m: 02:51,81 (00:35,12), 300m: 03:26,87 (00:35,06), 350m: 04:01,95 (00:35,08), 400m: 04:37,25 (00:35,30)
450m: 05:12,70 (00:35,45), 500m: 05:47,87 (00:35,17), 550m: 06:23,52 (00:35,65), 600m: 06:59,05 (00:35,53)
650m: 07:34,66 (00:35,61), 700m: 08:10,06 (00:35,40), 750m: 08:45,07 (00:35,01), 800m: 09:18,81 (00:33,74)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Savastita, Simona Alex.5. 2000 09:27,25 624+22.97ROU

RT +0.78 50m: 00:31,25, 100m: 01:05,53 (00:34,28), 150m: 01:41,14 (00:35,61), 200m: 02:16,80 (00:35,66)
250m: 02:52,65 (00:35,85), 300m: 03:28,41 (00:35,76), 350m: 04:04,29 (00:35,88), 400m: 04:40,13 (00:35,84)
450m: 05:16,25 (00:36,12), 500m: 05:52,28 (00:36,03), 550m: 06:28,41 (00:36,13), 600m: 07:04,49 (00:36,08)
650m: 07:40,55 (00:36,06), 700m: 08:16,81 (00:36,26), 750m: 08:52,35 (00:35,54), 800m: 09:27,25 (00:34,90)

ROMANIAIlie, Bianca Maria6. 2004 09:30,99 612+26.71ROU
RT +0.84 50m: 00:31,52, 100m: 01:05,94 (00:34,42), 150m: 01:40,95 (00:35,01), 200m: 02:16,37 (00:35,42)
250m: 02:51,69 (00:35,32), 300m: 03:27,25 (00:35,56), 350m: 04:03,00 (00:35,75), 400m: 04:39,34 (00:36,34)
450m: 05:15,81 (00:36,47), 500m: 05:52,32 (00:36,51), 550m: 06:29,11 (00:36,79), 600m: 07:05,94 (00:36,83)
650m: 07:42,39 (00:36,45), 700m: 08:19,19 (00:36,80), 750m: 08:54,95 (00:35,76), 800m: 09:30,99 (00:36,04)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMitu, Andra Elena7. 2003 09:36,81 593+32.53ROU
RT +0.85 50m: 00:31,87, 100m: 01:06,51 (00:34,64), 150m: 01:42,34 (00:35,83), 200m: 02:18,38 (00:36,04)
250m: 02:54,21 (00:35,83), 300m: 03:29,97 (00:35,76), 350m: 04:05,84 (00:35,87), 400m: 04:42,11 (00:36,27)
450m: 05:18,85 (00:36,74), 500m: 05:56,23 (00:37,38), 550m: 06:33,27 (00:37,04), 600m: 07:10,04 (00:36,77)
650m: 07:46,70 (00:36,66), 700m: 08:23,98 (00:37,28), 750m: 09:00,77 (00:36,79), 800m: 09:36,81 (00:36,04)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Scortea, Ecaterina8. 2003 09:38,01 590+33.73ROU

RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,03, 100m: 01:06,66 (00:34,63), 150m: 01:42,49 (00:35,83), 200m: 02:18,41 (00:35,92)
250m: 02:55,10 (00:36,69), 300m: 03:31,68 (00:36,58), 350m: 04:08,71 (00:37,03), 400m: 04:45,20 (00:36,49)
450m: 05:22,13 (00:36,93), 500m: 05:59,18 (00:37,05), 550m: 06:35,88 (00:36,70), 600m: 07:12,69 (00:36,81)
650m: 07:49,47 (00:36,78), 700m: 08:26,86 (00:37,39), 750m: 09:03,93 (00:37,07), 800m: 09:38,01 (00:34,08)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMindruta, Bianca Maria9. 2004 09:47,83 560+43.55ROU
RT +0.91 50m: 00:32,24, 100m: 01:07,75 (00:35,51), 150m: 01:43,88 (00:36,13), 200m: 02:20,59 (00:36,71)
250m: 02:57,01 (00:36,42), 300m: 03:33,76 (00:36,75), 350m: 04:10,84 (00:37,08), 400m: 04:48,64 (00:37,80)
450m: 05:25,57 (00:36,93), 500m: 06:03,40 (00:37,83), 550m: 06:40,76 (00:37,36), 600m: 07:18,90 (00:38,14)
650m: 07:56,13 (00:37,23), 700m: 08:34,38 (00:38,25), 750m: 09:11,74 (00:37,36), 800m: 09:47,83 (00:36,09)

J-T Sport Team BratislavaDinkova, Michaela10. 2002 09:50,88 552+46.60SVK
RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,08, 100m: 01:07,30 (00:35,22), 150m: 01:43,42 (00:36,12), 200m: 02:19,86 (00:36,44)
250m: 02:56,78 (00:36,92), 300m: 03:33,81 (00:37,03), 350m: 04:11,41 (00:37,60), 400m: 04:48,68 (00:37,27)
450m: 05:26,23 (00:37,55), 500m: 06:03,89 (00:37,66), 550m: 06:42,16 (00:38,27), 600m: 07:20,26 (00:38,10)
650m: 07:58,54 (00:38,28), 700m: 08:36,54 (00:38,00), 750m: 09:14,59 (00:38,05), 800m: 09:50,88 (00:36,29)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 18 - 800m Freestyle Women

Open class, Limit: 10:10,00
Renovatio Sport ClubDumitru, Andreea Anisia11. 2005 09:57,33 534+53.05ROU

RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,03, 100m: 01:09,15 (00:36,12), 150m: 01:47,01 (00:37,86), 200m: 02:24,34 (00:37,33)
250m: 03:01,84 (00:37,50), 300m: 03:39,16 (00:37,32), 350m: 04:17,49 (00:38,33), 400m: 04:55,56 (00:38,07)
450m: 05:33,97 (00:38,41), 500m: 06:12,29 (00:38,32), 550m: 06:50,17 (00:37,88), 600m: 07:28,26 (00:38,09)
650m: 08:06,08 (00:37,82), 700m: 08:43,56 (00:37,48), 750m: 09:21,27 (00:37,71), 800m: 09:57,33 (00:36,06)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ
NAPOCA

Vajas, Zsofia12. 2003 10:14,20 MT 491+01:09.92ROU

RT +0.53 50m: 00:34,00, 100m: 01:11,18 (00:37,18), 150m: 01:49,95 (00:38,77), 200m: 02:28,41 (00:38,46)
250m: 03:07,25 (00:38,84), 300m: 03:46,54 (00:39,29), 350m: 04:24,91 (00:38,37), 400m: 05:03,48 (00:38,57)
450m: 05:42,38 (00:38,90), 500m: 06:21,50 (00:39,12), 550m: 07:00,48 (00:38,98), 600m: 07:39,70 (00:39,22)
650m: 08:19,11 (00:39,41), 700m: 08:58,99 (00:39,88), 750m: 09:37,51 (00:38,52), 800m: 10:14,20 (00:36,69)

Liceul cu program sportiv Alba IuliaIacob, Diana Maria13. 2004 10:14,96 MT 489+01:10.68ROU
RT +0.89 50m: 00:33,37, 100m: 01:10,25 (00:36,88), 150m: 01:49,17 (00:38,92), 200m: 02:27,41 (00:38,24)
250m: 03:06,41 (00:39,00), 300m: 03:45,59 (00:39,18), 350m: 04:25,04 (00:39,45), 400m: 05:03,88 (00:38,84)
450m: 05:43,33 (00:39,45), 500m: 06:22,55 (00:39,22), 550m: 07:01,83 (00:39,28), 600m: 07:40,96 (00:39,13)
650m: 08:20,25 (00:39,29), 700m: 08:59,53 (00:39,28), 750m: 09:38,00 (00:38,47), 800m: 10:14,96 (00:36,96)

Clubul Sportiv Crisul OradeaAlfoldy, Boglarka14. 2004 10:22,20 MT 473+01:17.92ROU
RT +0.94 50m: 00:34,63, 100m: 01:12,72 (00:38,09), 150m: 01:52,40 (00:39,68), 200m: 02:32,72 (00:40,32)
250m: 03:13,17 (00:40,45), 300m: 03:52,98 (00:39,81), 350m: 04:33,33 (00:40,35), 400m: 05:12,76 (00:39,43)
450m: 05:52,07 (00:39,31), 500m: 06:31,83 (00:39,76), 550m: 07:11,08 (00:39,25), 600m: 07:50,57 (00:39,49)
650m: 08:29,23 (00:38,66), 700m: 09:07,81 (00:38,58), 750m: 09:46,11 (00:38,30), 800m: 10:22,20 (00:36,09)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Anghel, Alice Eugenia15. 2005 10:25,38 MT 465+01:21.10ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,66, 100m: 01:12,83 (00:38,17), 150m: 01:52,35 (00:39,52), 200m: 02:32,24 (00:39,89)
250m: 03:11,94 (00:39,70), 300m: 03:51,81 (00:39,87), 350m: 04:31,73 (00:39,92), 400m: 05:11,38 (00:39,65)
450m: 05:51,57 (00:40,19), 500m: 06:31,32 (00:39,75), 550m: 07:11,42 (00:40,10), 600m: 07:51,35 (00:39,93)
650m: 08:30,85 (00:39,50), 700m: 09:10,18 (00:39,33), 750m: 09:48,70 (00:38,52), 800m: 10:25,38 (00:36,68)

Liceul cu program sportiv Alba IuliaSarb, Alecsandra Ioana16. 2005 10:33,38 MT 448+01:29.10ROU
50m: 00:35,76, 100m: 01:14,57 (00:38,81), 150m: 01:54,29 (00:39,72), 200m: 02:35,02 (00:40,73)
250m: 03:15,47 (00:40,45), 300m: 03:55,58 (00:40,11), 350m: 04:36,25 (00:40,67), 400m: 05:16,76 (00:40,51)
450m: 05:56,85 (00:40,09), 500m: 06:36,87 (00:40,02), 550m: 07:17,50 (00:40,63), 600m: 07:57,84 (00:40,34)
650m: 08:37,45 (00:39,61), 700m: 09:17,41 (00:39,96), 750m: 09:56,29 (00:38,88), 800m: 10:33,38 (00:37,09)

Juniors, Limit: 10:30,00
ROMANIASpinu, Clara Andreea1. 2003 09:04,28 706ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,45, 100m: 01:05,09 (00:33,64), 150m: 01:38,96 (00:33,87), 200m: 02:13,29 (00:34,33)
250m: 02:48,18 (00:34,89), 300m: 03:22,85 (00:34,67), 350m: 03:57,69 (00:34,84), 400m: 04:32,27 (00:34,58)
450m: 05:06,78 (00:34,51), 500m: 05:41,17 (00:34,39), 550m: 06:15,88 (00:34,71), 600m: 06:50,21 (00:34,33)
650m: 07:24,71 (00:34,50), 700m: 07:59,07 (00:34,36), 750m: 08:32,67 (00:33,60), 800m: 09:04,28 (00:31,61)

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares2. 2003 09:14,87 666+10.59POR
RT +0.55 50m: 00:31,19, 100m: 01:04,79 (00:33,60), 150m: 01:38,94 (00:34,15), 200m: 02:13,34 (00:34,40)
250m: 02:47,99 (00:34,65), 300m: 03:22,59 (00:34,60), 350m: 03:57,57 (00:34,98), 400m: 04:32,65 (00:35,08)
450m: 05:07,64 (00:34,99), 500m: 05:42,75 (00:35,11), 550m: 06:18,38 (00:35,63), 600m: 06:53,88 (00:35,50)
650m: 07:29,55 (00:35,67), 700m: 08:05,27 (00:35,72), 750m: 08:40,92 (00:35,65), 800m: 09:14,87 (00:33,95)

ROMANIAZorzoliu, Miruna3. 2005 09:18,81 652+14.53ROU
RT +0.79 50m: 00:32,06, 100m: 01:06,48 (00:34,42), 150m: 01:41,45 (00:34,97), 200m: 02:16,69 (00:35,24)
250m: 02:51,81 (00:35,12), 300m: 03:26,87 (00:35,06), 350m: 04:01,95 (00:35,08), 400m: 04:37,25 (00:35,30)
450m: 05:12,70 (00:35,45), 500m: 05:47,87 (00:35,17), 550m: 06:23,52 (00:35,65), 600m: 06:59,05 (00:35,53)
650m: 07:34,66 (00:35,61), 700m: 08:10,06 (00:35,40), 750m: 08:45,07 (00:35,01), 800m: 09:18,81 (00:33,74)

ROMANIAIlie, Bianca Maria4. 2004 09:30,99 612+26.71ROU
RT +0.84 50m: 00:31,52, 100m: 01:05,94 (00:34,42), 150m: 01:40,95 (00:35,01), 200m: 02:16,37 (00:35,42)
250m: 02:51,69 (00:35,32), 300m: 03:27,25 (00:35,56), 350m: 04:03,00 (00:35,75), 400m: 04:39,34 (00:36,34)
450m: 05:15,81 (00:36,47), 500m: 05:52,32 (00:36,51), 550m: 06:29,11 (00:36,79), 600m: 07:05,94 (00:36,83)
650m: 07:42,39 (00:36,45), 700m: 08:19,19 (00:36,80), 750m: 08:54,95 (00:35,76), 800m: 09:30,99 (00:36,04)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMitu, Andra Elena5. 2003 09:36,81 593+32.53ROU
RT +0.85 50m: 00:31,87, 100m: 01:06,51 (00:34,64), 150m: 01:42,34 (00:35,83), 200m: 02:18,38 (00:36,04)
250m: 02:54,21 (00:35,83), 300m: 03:29,97 (00:35,76), 350m: 04:05,84 (00:35,87), 400m: 04:42,11 (00:36,27)
450m: 05:18,85 (00:36,74), 500m: 05:56,23 (00:37,38), 550m: 06:33,27 (00:37,04), 600m: 07:10,04 (00:36,77)
650m: 07:46,70 (00:36,66), 700m: 08:23,98 (00:37,28), 750m: 09:00,77 (00:36,79), 800m: 09:36,81 (00:36,04)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 18 - 800m Freestyle Women

Juniors, Limit: 10:30,00
Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

Scortea, Ecaterina6. 2003 09:38,01 590+33.73ROU

RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,03, 100m: 01:06,66 (00:34,63), 150m: 01:42,49 (00:35,83), 200m: 02:18,41 (00:35,92)
250m: 02:55,10 (00:36,69), 300m: 03:31,68 (00:36,58), 350m: 04:08,71 (00:37,03), 400m: 04:45,20 (00:36,49)
450m: 05:22,13 (00:36,93), 500m: 05:59,18 (00:37,05), 550m: 06:35,88 (00:36,70), 600m: 07:12,69 (00:36,81)
650m: 07:49,47 (00:36,78), 700m: 08:26,86 (00:37,39), 750m: 09:03,93 (00:37,07), 800m: 09:38,01 (00:34,08)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMindruta, Bianca Maria7. 2004 09:47,83 560+43.55ROU
RT +0.91 50m: 00:32,24, 100m: 01:07,75 (00:35,51), 150m: 01:43,88 (00:36,13), 200m: 02:20,59 (00:36,71)
250m: 02:57,01 (00:36,42), 300m: 03:33,76 (00:36,75), 350m: 04:10,84 (00:37,08), 400m: 04:48,64 (00:37,80)
450m: 05:25,57 (00:36,93), 500m: 06:03,40 (00:37,83), 550m: 06:40,76 (00:37,36), 600m: 07:18,90 (00:38,14)
650m: 07:56,13 (00:37,23), 700m: 08:34,38 (00:38,25), 750m: 09:11,74 (00:37,36), 800m: 09:47,83 (00:36,09)

J-T Sport Team BratislavaDinkova, Michaela8. 2002 09:50,88 552+46.60SVK
RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,08, 100m: 01:07,30 (00:35,22), 150m: 01:43,42 (00:36,12), 200m: 02:19,86 (00:36,44)
250m: 02:56,78 (00:36,92), 300m: 03:33,81 (00:37,03), 350m: 04:11,41 (00:37,60), 400m: 04:48,68 (00:37,27)
450m: 05:26,23 (00:37,55), 500m: 06:03,89 (00:37,66), 550m: 06:42,16 (00:38,27), 600m: 07:20,26 (00:38,10)
650m: 07:58,54 (00:38,28), 700m: 08:36,54 (00:38,00), 750m: 09:14,59 (00:38,05), 800m: 09:50,88 (00:36,29)

Renovatio Sport ClubDumitru, Andreea Anisia9. 2005 09:57,33 534+53.05ROU
RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,03, 100m: 01:09,15 (00:36,12), 150m: 01:47,01 (00:37,86), 200m: 02:24,34 (00:37,33)
250m: 03:01,84 (00:37,50), 300m: 03:39,16 (00:37,32), 350m: 04:17,49 (00:38,33), 400m: 04:55,56 (00:38,07)
450m: 05:33,97 (00:38,41), 500m: 06:12,29 (00:38,32), 550m: 06:50,17 (00:37,88), 600m: 07:28,26 (00:38,09)
650m: 08:06,08 (00:37,82), 700m: 08:43,56 (00:37,48), 750m: 09:21,27 (00:37,71), 800m: 09:57,33 (00:36,06)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ
NAPOCA

Vajas, Zsofia10. 2003 10:14,20 491+01:09.92ROU

RT +0.53 50m: 00:34,00, 100m: 01:11,18 (00:37,18), 150m: 01:49,95 (00:38,77), 200m: 02:28,41 (00:38,46)
250m: 03:07,25 (00:38,84), 300m: 03:46,54 (00:39,29), 350m: 04:24,91 (00:38,37), 400m: 05:03,48 (00:38,57)
450m: 05:42,38 (00:38,90), 500m: 06:21,50 (00:39,12), 550m: 07:00,48 (00:38,98), 600m: 07:39,70 (00:39,22)
650m: 08:19,11 (00:39,41), 700m: 08:58,99 (00:39,88), 750m: 09:37,51 (00:38,52), 800m: 10:14,20 (00:36,69)

Liceul cu program sportiv Alba IuliaIacob, Diana Maria11. 2004 10:14,96 489+01:10.68ROU
RT +0.89 50m: 00:33,37, 100m: 01:10,25 (00:36,88), 150m: 01:49,17 (00:38,92), 200m: 02:27,41 (00:38,24)
250m: 03:06,41 (00:39,00), 300m: 03:45,59 (00:39,18), 350m: 04:25,04 (00:39,45), 400m: 05:03,88 (00:38,84)
450m: 05:43,33 (00:39,45), 500m: 06:22,55 (00:39,22), 550m: 07:01,83 (00:39,28), 600m: 07:40,96 (00:39,13)
650m: 08:20,25 (00:39,29), 700m: 08:59,53 (00:39,28), 750m: 09:38,00 (00:38,47), 800m: 10:14,96 (00:36,96)

Clubul Sportiv Crisul OradeaAlfoldy, Boglarka12. 2004 10:22,20 473+01:17.92ROU
RT +0.94 50m: 00:34,63, 100m: 01:12,72 (00:38,09), 150m: 01:52,40 (00:39,68), 200m: 02:32,72 (00:40,32)
250m: 03:13,17 (00:40,45), 300m: 03:52,98 (00:39,81), 350m: 04:33,33 (00:40,35), 400m: 05:12,76 (00:39,43)
450m: 05:52,07 (00:39,31), 500m: 06:31,83 (00:39,76), 550m: 07:11,08 (00:39,25), 600m: 07:50,57 (00:39,49)
650m: 08:29,23 (00:38,66), 700m: 09:07,81 (00:38,58), 750m: 09:46,11 (00:38,30), 800m: 10:22,20 (00:36,09)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

Anghel, Alice Eugenia13. 2005 10:25,38 465+01:21.10ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,66, 100m: 01:12,83 (00:38,17), 150m: 01:52,35 (00:39,52), 200m: 02:32,24 (00:39,89)
250m: 03:11,94 (00:39,70), 300m: 03:51,81 (00:39,87), 350m: 04:31,73 (00:39,92), 400m: 05:11,38 (00:39,65)
450m: 05:51,57 (00:40,19), 500m: 06:31,32 (00:39,75), 550m: 07:11,42 (00:40,10), 600m: 07:51,35 (00:39,93)
650m: 08:30,85 (00:39,50), 700m: 09:10,18 (00:39,33), 750m: 09:48,70 (00:38,52), 800m: 10:25,38 (00:36,68)

Liceul cu program sportiv Alba IuliaSarb, Alecsandra Ioana14. 2005 10:33,38 MT 448+01:29.10ROU
50m: 00:35,76, 100m: 01:14,57 (00:38,81), 150m: 01:54,29 (00:39,72), 200m: 02:35,02 (00:40,73)
250m: 03:15,47 (00:40,45), 300m: 03:55,58 (00:40,11), 350m: 04:36,25 (00:40,67), 400m: 05:16,76 (00:40,51)
450m: 05:56,85 (00:40,09), 500m: 06:36,87 (00:40,02), 550m: 07:17,50 (00:40,63), 600m: 07:57,84 (00:40,34)
650m: 08:37,45 (00:39,61), 700m: 09:17,41 (00:39,96), 750m: 09:56,29 (00:38,88), 800m: 10:33,38 (00:37,09)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
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Continue Event 18 - 800m Freestyle Women

Event 19 - 4x100m Freestyle Mixed

Open class
Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

1. Team1. 03:40,08 746ROU

Ratiu George Adrian (2000 / 19 Years), RT +0.65 50m: 00:23,59, 100m: 00:50,28 (00:26,69)
Stoica C-Tin George Alex. (2000 / 19 Years), RT +0.46 150m: 01:15,01 (00:24,73), 200m: 01:41,98 (00:26,97)
Ivan Jasminne Anne Marie (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.66 250m: 02:10,33 (00:28,35), 300m: 02:42,33 (00:32,00)
Ratiu Maysa (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.55 350m: 03:09,94 (00:27,61), 400m: 03:40,08 (00:30,14)

Clubul Sportiv Universitar Pitesti1. Team2. 03:45,88 689+05.80ROU
Petre Bogdan Mihai (1997 / 22 Years), RT +0.69 50m: 00:26,30, 100m: 00:53,76 (00:27,46)
Iordachescu Bogdan Ionut (1995 / 24 Years), RT +0.24 150m: 01:18,89 (00:25,13), 200m: 01:46,63 (00:27,74)
Dobrin Alexandra (1993 / 26 Years), 250m: 02:15,13 (00:28,50), 300m: 02:45,57 (00:30,44)
Bogdaneci Alexandra (1995 / 24 Years), RT +0.56 350m: 03:14,74 (00:29,17), 400m: 03:45,88 (00:31,14)

Portugal1. Team3. 03:47,35 676+07.27POR
Sousa Ana Reis (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,93, 100m: 00:58,80 (00:30,87)
Costa Joao Nogueira (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.19 150m: 01:24,96 (00:26,16), 200m: 01:53,80 (00:28,84)
Santos Petro Miguel (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.31 250m: 02:19,69 (00:25,89), 300m: 02:47,54 (00:27,85)
Martins Francisca Soares (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.31 350m: 03:16,19 (00:28,65), 400m: 03:47,35 (00:31,16)

Georgian aquatic sports national
federation

1. Team4. 03:51,45 641+11.37GEO

Tsutskiridze Luka (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.67 50m: 00:26,49, 100m: 00:55,11 (00:28,62)
Kevlishvili Tinatin (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.48 150m: 01:24,93 (00:29,82), 200m: 01:57,99 (00:33,06)
Imnadze Mariam (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.57 250m: 02:26,18 (00:28,19), 300m: 02:59,68 (00:33,50)
Biganishvili Giorgi (1997 / 22 Years), RT -0.00 350m: 03:23,83 (00:24,15), 400m: 03:51,45 (00:27,62)

Club Sportiv Aquasport Timisoara1. Team5. 03:52,77 630+12.69ROU
Damian Patrick Adorian (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.70 50m: 00:25,48, 100m: 00:52,70 (00:27,22)
Jurchescu Mihai (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.31 150m: 01:19,89 (00:27,19), 200m: 01:50,19 (00:30,30)
Notingher Carina (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.21 250m: 02:18,78 (00:28,59), 300m: 02:50,17 (00:31,39)
Ahmad Samira Alexandra (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.35 350m: 03:20,08 (00:29,91), 400m: 03:52,77 (00:32,69)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

2. Team6. 03:52,89 629+12.81ROU

Ghile Dragos (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.71 50m: 00:26,77, 100m: 00:55,48 (00:28,71)
Popa Andrei Mihai (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.34 150m: 01:21,12 (00:25,64), 200m: 01:49,16 (00:28,04)
Ivan Sara Natalie (2004 / 15 Years), 250m: 02:18,23 (00:29,07), 300m: 02:50,38 (00:32,15)
Scortea Ecaterina (2003 / 16 Years), 350m: 03:20,25 (00:29,87), 400m: 03:52,89 (00:32,64)

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara1. Team7. 03:57,74 591+17.66ROU
Icobescu Gabriel (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.75 50m: 00:26,35, 100m: 00:54,54 (00:28,19)
Trusca Carina Maria (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.64 150m: 01:25,09 (00:30,55), 200m: 01:59,78 (00:34,69)
Huma Daria Elena (2005 / 14 Years), 250m: 02:30,40 (00:30,62), 300m: 03:04,04 (00:33,64)
Tanasie Rares Gheorghe (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.46 350m: 03:29,46 (00:25,42), 400m: 03:57,74 (00:28,28)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia Mare1. Team8. 03:59,25 580+19.17ROU
Silaghi Rares (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.63 50m: 00:25,70, 100m: 00:54,75 (00:29,05)
Cozmuta Cezar Cristian (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.27 150m: 01:20,39 (00:25,64), 200m: 01:48,73 (00:28,34)
Salajan Antonia (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.63 250m: 02:19,75 (00:31,02), 300m: 02:54,18 (00:34,43)
Becsi Iulia Alexia (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.54 350m: 03:25,24 (00:31,06), 400m: 03:59,25 (00:34,01)

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita1. Team9. 03:59,29 580+19.21ROU
Schmelas Erwin (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.74 50m: 00:25,55, 100m: 00:53,78 (00:28,23)
Alexandru Briana Stefania (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.58 150m: 01:25,69 (00:31,91), 200m: 02:01,75 (00:36,06)
Baciuna Roberta Elisa (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.68 250m: 02:32,26 (00:30,51), 300m: 03:05,72 (00:33,46)
Popescu Denis Laurean (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.27 350m: 03:31,03 (00:25,31), 400m: 03:59,29 (00:28,26)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ
NAPOCA

1. Team10. 03:59,98 575+19.90ROU

Dascalescu Mihnea Dumitru (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.71 50m: 00:27,11, 100m: 00:55,79 (00:28,68)
Radu Maria Georgiana (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.58 150m: 01:25,82 (00:30,03), 200m: 01:59,66 (00:33,84)
Rus Rebeca Stefania (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.58 250m: 02:30,22 (00:30,56), 300m: 03:03,47 (00:33,25)
Dragota Etienne Laurentiu (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.64 350m: 03:29,97 (00:26,50), 400m: 03:59,98 (00:30,01)
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Continue Event 19 - 4x100m Freestyle Mixed

Open class
Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

1. Team11. 04:04,33 545+24.25ROU

Gheorghe Lucas Ioan (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.76 50m: 00:26,55, 100m: 00:55,34 (00:28,79)
Anghel Alice Eugenia (2005 / 14 Years), 150m: 01:26,94 (00:31,60), 200m: 02:01,53 (00:34,59)
Borangel Emanuel George (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.42 250m: 02:28,38 (00:26,85), 300m: 02:58,65 (00:30,27)
Pan-Ke Laura Ana-Maria (2005 / 14 Years), RT +0.46 350m: 03:30,04 (00:31,39), 400m: 04:04,33 (00:34,29)

----
Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti1. Team

Cancelled.
DNSROU

Renovatio Sport Club1. Team
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors
Portugal1. Team1. 03:47,35 676POR

Sousa Ana Reis (2002), RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,93, 100m: 00:58,80 (00:30,87)
Costa Joao Nogueira (2001), RT +0.19 150m: 01:24,96 (00:26,16), 200m: 01:53,80 (00:28,84)
Santos Petro Miguel (2001), RT +0.31 250m: 02:19,69 (00:25,89), 300m: 02:47,54 (00:27,85)
Martins Francisca Soares (2003), RT +0.31 350m: 03:16,19 (00:28,65), 400m: 03:47,35 (00:31,16)

Club Sportiv Aquasport Timisoara1. Team2. 03:52,77 630+05.42ROU
Damian Patrick Adorian (2002), RT +0.70 50m: 00:25,48, 100m: 00:52,70 (00:27,22)
Jurchescu Mihai (2002), RT +0.31 150m: 01:19,89 (00:27,19), 200m: 01:50,19 (00:30,30)
Notingher Carina (2002), RT +0.21 250m: 02:18,78 (00:28,59), 300m: 02:50,17 (00:31,39)
Ahmad Samira Alexandra (2004), RT +0.35 350m: 03:20,08 (00:29,91), 400m: 03:52,77 (00:32,69)

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
Bucuresti

2. Team3. 03:52,89 629+05.54ROU

Ghile Dragos (2004), RT +0.71 50m: 00:26,77, 100m: 00:55,48 (00:28,71)
Popa Andrei Mihai (2002), RT +0.34 150m: 01:21,12 (00:25,64), 200m: 01:49,16 (00:28,04)
Ivan Sara Natalie (2004), 250m: 02:18,23 (00:29,07), 300m: 02:50,38 (00:32,15)
Scortea Ecaterina (2003), 350m: 03:20,25 (00:29,87), 400m: 03:52,89 (00:32,64)

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara1. Team4. 03:57,74 591+10.39ROU
Icobescu Gabriel (2002), RT +0.75 50m: 00:26,35, 100m: 00:54,54 (00:28,19)
Trusca Carina Maria (2004), RT +0.64 150m: 01:25,09 (00:30,55), 200m: 01:59,78 (00:34,69)
Huma Daria Elena (2005), 250m: 02:30,40 (00:30,62), 300m: 03:04,04 (00:33,64)
Tanasie Rares Gheorghe (2002), RT +0.46 350m: 03:29,46 (00:25,42), 400m: 03:57,74 (00:28,28)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia Mare1. Team5. 03:59,25 580+11.90ROU
Silaghi Rares (2001), RT +0.63 50m: 00:25,70, 100m: 00:54,75 (00:29,05)
Cozmuta Cezar Cristian (2001), RT +0.27 150m: 01:20,39 (00:25,64), 200m: 01:48,73 (00:28,34)
Salajan Antonia (2003), RT +0.63 250m: 02:19,75 (00:31,02), 300m: 02:54,18 (00:34,43)
Becsi Iulia Alexia (2004), RT +0.54 350m: 03:25,24 (00:31,06), 400m: 03:59,25 (00:34,01)

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita1. Team6. 03:59,29 580+11.94ROU
Schmelas Erwin (2003), RT +0.74 50m: 00:25,55, 100m: 00:53,78 (00:28,23)
Alexandru Briana Stefania (2003), RT +0.58 150m: 01:25,69 (00:31,91), 200m: 02:01,75 (00:36,06)
Baciuna Roberta Elisa (2003), RT +0.68 250m: 02:32,26 (00:30,51), 300m: 03:05,72 (00:33,46)
Popescu Denis Laurean (2003), RT +0.27 350m: 03:31,03 (00:25,31), 400m: 03:59,29 (00:28,26)

Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ
NAPOCA

1. Team7. 03:59,98 575+12.63ROU

Dascalescu Mihnea Dumitru (2004), RT +0.71 50m: 00:27,11, 100m: 00:55,79 (00:28,68)
Radu Maria Georgiana (2004), RT +0.58 150m: 01:25,82 (00:30,03), 200m: 01:59,66 (00:33,84)
Rus Rebeca Stefania (2003), RT +0.58 250m: 02:30,22 (00:30,56), 300m: 03:03,47 (00:33,25)
Dragota Etienne Laurentiu (2003), RT +0.64 350m: 03:29,97 (00:26,50), 400m: 03:59,98 (00:30,01)

Colegiul National Emil Racovita
Bucuresti

1. Team8. 04:04,33 545+16.98ROU

Gheorghe Lucas Ioan (2004), RT +0.76 50m: 00:26,55, 100m: 00:55,34 (00:28,79)
Anghel Alice Eugenia (2005), 150m: 01:26,94 (00:31,60), 200m: 02:01,53 (00:34,59)
Borangel Emanuel George (2004), RT +0.42 250m: 02:28,38 (00:26,85), 300m: 02:58,65 (00:30,27)
Pan-Ke Laura Ana-Maria (2005), RT +0.46 350m: 03:30,04 (00:31,39), 400m: 04:04,33 (00:34,29)
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